
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Niynber

Date May 21, 2018

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette/Tobacco/NicotmeA/apor Permits to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)
WE ARE FAMILY

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
CENTRAL CFTY LIQUOR
CIGARETTE/ENERGY DISCOUNT

DM1 VAPOR
EVEREST GROCERY STORE
FOREST MARKET

GOLDEN FAMILY

MARKET PLACE
NAMASTE NEPALI GROCERY STORE

NEW DISCOUNT MARKET
NUCLEAR VAPE LOUNGE

OASiS
PROSPECT PARK MARKET
SHAG

SHAG
SHAG
SHAG

SOUTH SIDE FOOD MART

THAI GROCERY
WALGREENS#3252

WALGREENS #359
WALGREENS#4714
WALGREENS#5362

WALGREENS #5721
WALGREENS#5777

WALGREENS#5852
WALGREENS #7452
WALGREENS #7453

WALGREENS#7833
WALGREENS #7968

3818
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2822
2355

5000
2105

4109
555

3314

3207
3810
630

2917
1111

3800

2355

333
1101

1220
606

2545
4555
1330

3140
2930
3030

4415
104

3501

6200

E
E

sw

SE

sw

E

E
E

E

E
SE

E

E

SE

DOUGLAS AVE

2NDAVE
UNIVERSITY AVE

UNIVERSITY AVE

9THST
FOREST AVE

14TH ST

WALNUT ST
INDIANOLAAVE

DOUGLAS AVE

DOUGLAS AVE
9THST
PAYNERD

ARMY POST RD
MERLE HAY RD

UNIVERSITYAVE
GRAN DAVE
ARMY POST RD
2NDAVE

WALNUT ST
EUCLiDAVE

FLEUR DR

UNIVERSITMVE
14TH ST

UNIVERSITY AVE

UNiVERSITYAVE
DOUGLAS AVENUE

EUCLIDAVE

INGERSOLLAVE
14TH ST



Roll Call Number

Date May 21, 2018

Moved by

Agenda Item Number

to adopt.

COUNCIL ACTION
COWNIE

BOESEN

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

MANDELBAUM

WESTERGAAKD

TOWL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARMED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


